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 Staff Directory 
	Staff Member
	Grade/Position
	E-mail Address

	Administration

	Mr. Rush 
	Principal 
	grush@hempsteadschools.org

	Ms. Keller
	Assistant Principal 
	kkeller@hempsteadschools.org

	Grade 1 

	Perez 
	1st Grade ICT Teacher
	lperez@hempsteadschools.org

	Stillman
	1st Grade ICT Teacher
	tstillman@hempsteadschools.org

	Ortiz 
	1st  Grade Bilingual Teacher 
	bortiz@hempsteadschools.org

	Riviere 
	1st Grade Teacher
	ariviere@hempsteadschools.org

	Grade 2

	Higgs
	2nd Grade Teacher
	thiggs@hempsteadschools.org

	Diaz
	2nd Grade Bilingual Teacher 
	ediaz1@hempsteadschools.org

	Stroughn
	2nd Grade ICT Teacher
	kstroughn@hempsteadschools.org

	Nicholson
	2nd Grade ICT Teacher
	enicholson01@hempsteadschools.org

	Tavernise 
	2nd Grade Teacher
	jtavernise@hempsteadschools.org

	Grade 3 

	Lindo
	3rd grade ICT Teacher
	nlindo@hempsteadschools.org

	George
	3rd grade ICT Teacher
	egeorge@hempsteadschools.org

	Jones
	3rd Grade Teacher 
	djones@hempsteadschools.org

	Vaca 
	3rd Grade Bilingual Teacher
	cvaca@hempsteadschools.org

	Grade 4 

	Miller 
	4th Grade teacher
	cmiller01@hempsteadschools.org

	Reado
	4th Grade Teacher
	creado@hempsteadschools.org

	DeTrano
	4th Grade ICT Teacher
	ndetrano@hempsteadschools.org

	Sarro
	4th Grade ICT Teacher
	msarro@hempsteadschools.org

	K. Perez 
	4th Grade Bilingual Teacher
	kfperez@hempsteadschools.org

	Grade 5 

	Thompson
	5th Grade ICT Teacher
	cthompson2@hempsteadschools.org

	Hartnett
	5th Grade ICT Teacher
	rhartnett@hempsteadschools.org

	Matos 
	5th Grade Teacher
	kmatos@hempsteadschools.org

	Owens
	5th Grade Teacher 
	aowens@hempsteadschools.org

	Cruz
	5th Grade Bilingual Teacher  
	ycruz@hempsteadschools.org

	Grade 6 

	Coker 
	6th  Grade Teacher
	bcoker@hempsteadschools.org

	Castro 
	6th Grade Teacher 
	acastro@hempsteadschools.org

	Dunn-Lockhart
	6th Grade Teacher
	ldunnlockhart@hempsteadschools.org

	Turner
	6th Grade ICT Teacher
	sturner@hempsteadschools.org

	Lago
	6th Grade ICT Teacher
	llago@hempsteadschools.org

	Tineo 
	6th Grade Bilingual Teacher
	jtineo@hempsteadschools.org

	Support Staff 

	Byers 
	Speech Therapy
	lbyers@hempsteadschools.org

	Stewart
	Resource Room
	jstewart@hempsteadschools.org

	Amos  
	PYP Coach
	eamos@hempsteadschools.org

	Williams
	Social Worker
	dwilliams@hempsteadschools.org

	Lewis
	Psychologist 
	rlewis@hempsteadschools.org

	Ellis
	ENL
	mellis@hempsteadschools.org

	Davis 
	AIS
	sdavis@hempsteadschools.org

	Dean
	ENL
	mdean@hempsteadschools.org

	Special Area 

	Molinari
	Ed. Tech
	mmolinari@hempsteadschools.org

	Bedneau
	Physical Education
	rbedneau@hempsteadschools.org

	Piercey 
	Art
	apiercey@hempsteadschools.org

	 Morton
	FLES
	cmgreiner@hempsteadschools.org

	Della Ratto 
	Music
	adratta@hempsteadschools.org

	Teaching Assistants 

	Adams
	tadams@hempsteadschools.org

	Green
	[bookmark: _GoBack]jgreenhallman@hempsteadschools.org

	Tessie Green
	tgreen@hempsteadschools.org

	Morgan
	tmorgan@hempsteadschools.org

	Neal 
	cneal@hempsteadschools.org

	Nzuzi
	jnzuzi@hempsteadschools.org

	Reichert
	breichert@hempsteadschools.org

	Tolbert
	htolbert@hempsteadschools.org

	Toliver
	ftoliver@hempsteadschools.org

	Torres
	ktorres@hempsteadschools.org
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